COUNTY

SCHOOL

ADAMS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BOTTINEAU
BOTTINEAU
BOTTINEAU
BOTTINEAU
BOTTINEAU
BOWMAN
BOWMAN
BOWMAN
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH

HETTINGER PUBLIC SCHOOL
DEMORES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PRAIRIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BOTTINEAU JR SR HIGH SCHOOL
WESTHOPE SCHOOL

CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEWBURG SCHOOL

BOTTINEAU MIDDLE SCHOOL
BOWMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
RHAME SCHOOL

SCRANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL
BURKE CENTRAL SCHOOL
BOWBELLS PUBLIC SCHOOL
POWERS LAKE ELEM SCHOOL
POWERS LAKE HIGH SCHOOL
CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL
MANNING SCHOOL

MENOKEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DOROTHY MOSES ELEM SCHOOL
MANCHESTER HOUSE
JEANNETTE MYHRE ELEM SCHOOL

SOUTH CENTRAL ALT HIGH SCHOOL

PIONEER ELEM SCHOOL
RIVERSIDE ELEM SCHOOL
NAUGHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RITA MURPHY ELEMENTARY SCH
SAXVIK ELEM SCHOOL

ROBERT PLACE MILLER ELEM SCH
NORTHRIDGE ELEM SCHOOL
HORIZON MIDDLE SCHOOL
ROOSEVELT ELEM SCHOOL

SIMLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGHLAND ACRES ELEM SCHOOL
WILL-MOORE ELEM SCHOOL
BISMARCK HIGH SCHOOL

BECEP CENTER

Schools_with. WFO

ADDRESS

PO BOX 1188

PO BOX 307

PO BOX 307

301 BRANDER ST

PO BOX 406

700 MAIN ST

PO BOX 427

301 BRANDER ST

PO BOXH

PO BOX 250

PO BOX 126

PO BOX 91

PO BOX 279

PO BOX 346

PO BOX 346

1000 E CENTURY AVE
10500 S HIGHWAY 1804
PO BOX D

1312 S COLUMBIA DR
2600 MANCHESTER ST
919 S 12TH ST

806 N WASHINGTON ST
1400 E BRAMAN AVE
406 S ANDERSON ST
9101 123RD AVE NE
611 N 31ST ST

523 N 21ST ST

1989 N 20TH ST

1727 N 3RD ST

500 ASH COULEE DR
613 W AVE B

1215 N 19TH ST

1200 PRAIRIE DR

400 EAST AVE E

800 N 8TH ST

1227 PARK AVE
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CITY
HETTINGER
MEDORA
MEDORA
BOTTINEAU
WESTHOPE
BOTTINEAU
NEWBURG
BOTTINEAU
BOWMAN
RHAME
SCRANTON
LIGNITE
BOWBELLS

POWERS LAKE
POWERS LAKE

BISMARCK
BISMARCK
MENOKEN

BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK

ZIP
58639-1188
58645-0307
58645-0307
58318-1144
58793-0406
58318-1311
58762-0427
58318-1144
58623-0128
58651-0250
58653-0126
58752-0091
58721-0279
58773-0346
58773-0346
58503-0599
58504-4117
58558-0073
58504-6597
58504-7619
58504-5977
58501-3623
58501-2745
58504-5401
58503-6622
58501-3299
58501-4800
58501-2396
58501-1702
58503-8818
58501-3496
58501-2903
58501-2432
58501-3956
58501-3997
58504-6769

SCHOOL 1D

138536
138298
139015
141848
139444
141869
138983
141849
141851
139021
139212
141853
141850
139013
139014
138287
138772
138790
138306
138768
138549
139221
139011
139195
138976
139193
139211
139196
138994
138543
139200
139218
138537
139453
141846
141834



BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
BURLEIGH
DICKEY
DICKEY
DICKEY
DICKEY
DICKEY
DIVIDE
DIVIDE
DUNN
DUNN
DUNN
DUNN
EMMONS
EMMONS
EMMONS
EMMONS
EMMONS
FOSTER
FOSTER
FOSTER

VICTOR SOLHEIM ELEM SCHOOL
BALDWIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WACHTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

BPS VOCCATIONAL TECH CENTER
STERLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CENTENNIAL ELEM SCHOOL

APPLE CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WING PUBLIC SCHOOL

PRAIRIE ROSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
THEODORE JAMERSON BIA ELEM SCH
GRIMSRUD ELEM SCHOOL

MAPLE RIVER COLONY ELEM SCHOOL
ELLENDALE SCHOOL

SOUTHEAST CAREER & TECH CENTER
OAKES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OAKES HIGH SCHOOL

DIVIDE CO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DIVIDE CO HIGH SCHOOL

KILLDEER SCHOOL

DODGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TWIN BUTTES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HALLIDAY PUBLIC SCHOOL

LINTON PUBLIC SCHOOL

STRASBURG PUBLIC SCHOOL
HAZELTON-MOFFIT-BRADDOCK HS
HAZELTON-MOFFIT-BRADDOCK ELEM
BAKKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MIDKOTA JR SR HIGH SCHOOL
CARRINGTON JR SR HIGH SCHOOL
CARRINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

GOLDEN VALLLINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GOLDEN VALI GOLVA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GOLDEN VALI BEACH HIGH SCHOOL

GRANT
GRANT
HETTINGER
HETTINGER

ELGIN-NEW LEIPZIG SCHOOL
ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MOTT-REGENT SCHOOL

NEW ENGLAND SCHOOL

Schools_with. WFO

325 MUNICH DR
PO BOX 154
1107 S7TH ST
PO BOX 5587

PO BOX 68

2800 ITHICA DR
2000 93RD ST SE
PO BOX 130
2200 OAHE BEND
3315 UNIVERSITY DR
716 ST BENEDICT DR
PO BOX 400

PO BOX 400

924 7TTHST S
804 MAIN AVE
804 MAIN AVE
PO BOX G

PO BOX G

PO BOX 579

PO BOX 98

7997 1A ST NW
PO BOX 188

PO BOX 970

PO BOX 308

PO BOX 209

PO BOX 209

880 96TH ST SE
PO BOX 98

PO BOX 48

232 9TH AVE N
PO BOX 639

PO BOX 170

PO BOX 368

PO BOX 70

PO BOX 197

RR 1 BOX 227
PO BOX 307
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BISMARCK
BALDWIN
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
STERLING
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
WING
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
BISMARCK
ELLENDALE
ELLENDALE
OAKES
OAKES
OAKES
CROSBY
CROSBY
KILLDEER
DODGE
HALLIDAY
HALLIDAY
LINTON
STRASBURG
HAZELTON
HAZELTON
HAGUE
GLENFIELD
CARRINGTON
CARRINGTON
BEACH
GOLVA
BEACH
ELGIN
CARSON
MOTT

NEW ENGLAND

58504-7034
58521-0154
58504-6533
58506-5587
58572-0068
58503-0900
58504-3907
58494-0130
58504-3106
58504-7565
58501-1566
58436-0400
58436-0400
58474-2126
58474-1739
58474-1739
58730-0662
58730-0662
58640-0579
58625-0098
58636

58636-0188
58552-0970
58573-0308
58544-0209
58544-0209
58542-9327
58443-0098
58421-0048
58421-1244
58621-0639
58632-0170
58621-0368
58533-0070
58529-0197
58646-9801
58647-0307

139429
141832
139431
141852
139238
141862
141829
139457
139016
139250
138520
138774
138325
139226
138996
138997
138303
138304
138557
138305
139421
138522
138754
139240
138530
138529
141831
138792
141860
141859
138749
138515
141833
138324
139204
138970
138979



Schools_with. WFO

HETTINGER MOTT-REGENT JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 607 MAIN AVE S REGENT 58650-5004 138969
KIDDER TAPPEN PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 127 TAPPEN 58487-0127 139246
KIDDER STEELE-DAWSON PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 380 STEELE 58482-0380 139237
KIDDER PETTIBONE-TUTTLE ELEM SCHOOL PO BOX 127 PETTIBONE 58475-0127 139007
KIDDER TUTTLE PETTIBONE HIGH SCHOOL PO BOX 8 TUTTLE 58488-0008 139420
KIDDER ROBINSON PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 38 ROBINSON 58478-0038 139197
LAMOURE LAMOURE PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 656 LAMOURE 58458-0656 138567
LAMOURE LAMOURE COLONY SCHOOL PO BOX 656 LAMOURE 58458-0656 138566
LAMOURE KULM HIGH SCHOOL PO BOX G KULM 58456-0197 138560
LAMOURE KULM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PO BOX G KULM 58456-0197 138559
LAMOURE EDGELEY PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 37 EDGELEY 58433-0037 138318
LAMOURE LITCHVILLE-MARION HIGH SCHOOL PO BOX 159 MARION 58466-0159 138759
LAMOURE WILLOW BANK COLONY ELEM SCHOOL PO BOX 37 EDGELEY 58433-0037 139454
LOGAN GACKLE-STREETER SCHOOL PO BOX 375 GACKLE 58442-0375 138343
LOGAN NAPOLEON PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 69 NAPOLEON 58561-0069 138973
MCHENRY DRAKE PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 256 DRAKE 58736-0256 138307
MCHENRY  ANAMOOSE PUBLIC SCHOOL 706 3RD ST W ANAMOOSE 58710-4109 141828
MCHENRY TOWNER SCHOOL PO BOX 270 TOWNER 58788-0270 139253
MCHENRY  TGU GRANVILLE SCHOOL 210 6TH ST SW GRANVILLE 58741-4103 139249
MCHENRY VELVA SCHOOL PO BOX 179 VELVA 58790-0179 139428
MCINTOSH  ZEELAND PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 2 ZEELAND 58581-0002 139463
MCINTOSH  ASHLEY SCHOOL 703 W MAIN ST ASHLEY 58413-7130 141830
MCINTOSH  WISHEK PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 247 WISHEK 58495-0247 139459
MCKENZIE  MANDAREE PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 488 MANDAREE 58757-0488 138771
MCKENZIE  ALEXANDER PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 66 ALEXANDER 58831-0066 141825
MCKENZIE  WATFORD CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PO BOX 589 WATFORD CITY 58854-0589 139440
MCKENZIE ~ WATFORD CITY HIGH SCHOOL PO BOX 589 WATFORD CITY 58854-0589 139441
MCKENZIE  HORSE CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1812 HORSE CREEK RD CARTWRIGHT 58838-9753 138544
MCLEAN MAX PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 297 MAX 58759-0297 138781
MCLEAN BOB CALLIES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PO BOX 369 GARRISON 58540-0369 141847
MCLEAN UNDERWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 100 UNDERWOOD 58576-0100 139422
MCLEAN TURTLE LAKE MERCER PUB SCHOOL PO BOX 160 TURTLE LAKE 58575-0160 139416
MCLEAN WILTON PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 249 WILTON 58579-0249 139455
MCLEAN WHITE SHIELD PUBLIC SCHOOL 2 2ND AVE W ROSEGLEN 58775-6009 139446
MCLEAN WASHBURN PUBLIC SCHOOL PO BOX 280 WASHBURN 58577-0280 139435
MCLEAN GARRISON HIGH SCHOOL PO BOX 249 GARRISON 58540-0249 138511
MERCER HAZEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PO BOX 487 HAZEN 58545-0487 138531
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MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON

MOUNTRAIL
MOUNTRAIL
MOUNTRAIL
MOUNTRAIL
MOUNTRAIL
MOUNTRAIL
MOUNTRAIL

OLIVER
OLIVER
PIERCE
PIERCE
PIERCE
RENVILLE
RENVILLE

STANTON ELEM SCHOOL

GOLDEN VALLEY JR SR HIGH SCH
HAZEN HIGH SCHOOL

HAZEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BEULAH HIGH SCHOOL

BEULAH ELEM SCHOOL

BEULAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

CUSTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LITTLE HEART ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MARY STARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MANDAN SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

FT LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MANDAN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED CTR
LEWIS & CLARK ELEM SCHOOL
FLASHER SCHOOL

ALMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HEBRON PUBLIC SCHOOL
ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEW SALEM JR SR HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SWEET BRIAR SCHOOL

GLEN ULLIN PUBLIC SCHOOL

LEWIS & CLARK SCHOOL

EDWIN LOE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
STANLEY JR SR HIGH SCHOOL
PARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
STANLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL

NEW TOWN JR SR HIGH SCHOOL
CENTER-STANTON HIGH SCHOOL
CENTER ELEM SCHOOL

ELY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RUGBY HIGH SCHOOL

WOLFORD SCHOOL

MLS-MOHALL SCHOOL

GLENBURN PUBLIC SCHOOL

Schools_with. WFO

PO BOX 40

PO BOX 158
PO BOX 487
PO BOX 487
204 5TH ST NW
200 7TH ST NW

1700 CENTRAL AVE N

205 8TH AVE NE

2354 COUNTY ROAD 136

405 8TH AVE SW
905 8TH AVE NW
2007 8TH AVE SE
406 4TH ST NW
309 COLLINS AVE
600 14TH ST NW
PO BOX 267

PO BOX 128

PO BOX Q

305 10TH AVE NW
PO BOX 378

PO BOX 29

4060 CO RD 83
PO BOX 548

801 COBALT ST
PO BOX 700

PO BOX 10

PO BOX 69

PO BOX 10

PO BOX 158

PO BOX 700

PO BOX 248

PO BOX 248

207 2ND ST SW
1123 S MAIN AVE
PO BOX 478

PO BOX 187

PO BOX 138
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STANTON
GOLDEN VALLEY
HAZEN
HAZEN
BEULAH
BEULAH
BEULAH
MANDAN
SAINT ANTHONY
MANDAN
MANDAN
MANDAN
MANDAN
MANDAN
MANDAN
FLASHER
ALMONT
HEBRON
MANDAN
NEW SALEM
NEW SALEM
MANDAN
GLEN ULLIN
PLAZA

NEW TOWN
STANLEY
PARSHALL
STANLEY
PARSHALL
NEW TOWN
CENTER
CENTER
RUGBY
RUGBY
WOLFORD
MOHALL
GLENBURN

58571-0040
58541-0158
58545-0487
58545-0487
58523-6542
58523-6227
58523-6004
58554-3728
58566-9601
58554-4099
58554-2400
58554-5001
58554-2900
58554-3002
58554-1899
58535-0267
58520-0128
58638-0447
58554-2598
58563-0378
58563-0029
58554-8326
58631-0548
58771

58763-0700
58784-0010
58770-0069
58784-0010
58770-0158
58763-0700
58530-0248
58530-0248
58368-1703
58368-2496
58385-0478
58761-0187
58740-0138

139235
138514
138532
138533
141843
141842
141844
138293
138760
138780
138770
138341
138769
138316
138743
138337
141826
138535
139203
138981
139017
139244
138512
138747
138322
139234
139003
139233
139004
138982
141865
141864
138327
139208
139460
138798
138513



RENVILLE
ROLETTE
ROLETTE
ROLETTE
ROLETTE
ROLETTE
ROLETTE
ROLETTE
ROLETTE
ROLETTE
ROLETTE
SHERIDAN
SHERIDAN
SHERIDAN
SIOUX
SIOUX
SIOUX
SIOUX
SIOUX
SIOUX
SLOPE
SLOPE
STARK
STARK
STARK
STARK
STARK
STARK
STARK
STARK
STARK
STARK
STARK
STARK
STARK
STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN

MLS-SHERWOOD SCHOOL
DUNSEITH HIGH SCHOOL

DUNSEITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DUNSEITH BIA DAY SCHOOL
TURTLE MOUNTAIN CMTY ELEM SCH
ST JOHN SCHOOL

TURTLE MOUNTAIN CMTY HIGH SCH
TURTLE MOUNTAIN CMTY MID SCH
OJIBWA INDIAN SCHOOL

MT PLEASANT SCHOOL

ROLETTE PUBLIC SCHOOL
MCCLUSKY HIGH SCHOOL
MCCLUSKY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GOODRICH SCHOOL

CANNON BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Schools_with. WFO

PO BOX 9
PO BOX 789
PO BOX 789
PO BOX 759
PO BOX 440
PO BOX 200
PO BOX 440
PO BOX 440
BOX 600
201 5TH ST NE
PO BOX 97
PO BOX 499
PO BOX 499
PO BOX 159
PO BOX 218

STANDING ROCK COMMUNITY GRANT SCPO BOX 372

SOLEN JR SR HIGH SCHOOL
STANDING ROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL
SELFRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SELFRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
MARMARTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
AMIDON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
DICKINSON HIGH SCHOOL

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFIELD SCHOOL

SOUTHWEST COMMUNITY SCHOOL
ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TAYLOR-RICHARDTON ELEM SCHOOL
P S BERG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SOUTH HEART SCHOOL

HEART RIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RICHARDTON-TAYLOR HIGH SCHOOL
A L HAGEN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MEDINA PUBLIC SCHOOL

PO BOX 128

9189 HIGHWAY 24

PO BOX 45
PO BOX 45
PO BOX 70
106 COURT AVE
PO BOX 1057
PO BOX 1057
PO BOX 1057
PO BOX 1057
PO BOX 97
PO BOX 1057
PO BOX 1057
PO BOX 157
PO BOX 1057
PO BOX 159
PO BOX 1057
PO BOX 289
PO BOX 1057
PO BOX 269
PO BOX 547

Page 5

SHERWOOD
DUNSEITH
DUNSEITH
DUNSEITH
BELCOURT
ST. JOHN
BELCOURT
BELCOURT
BELCOURT
ROLLA
ROLETTE
MCCLUSKY
MCCLUSKY
GOODRICH
CANNON BALL
FORT YATES
SOLEN
FORT YATES
SELFRIDGE
SELFRIDGE
MARMARTH
AMIDON
DICKINSON
DICKINSON
DICKINSON
DICKINSON
BELFIELD
DICKINSON
DICKINSON
TAYLOR
DICKINSON
SOUTH HEART
DICKINSON
RICHARDTON
DICKINSON
BLOOM
MEDINA

58782-0009
58329-0789
58329-0789
58329-0759
58316-0440
58369-0200
58316-0440
58316-0440
58316-0600
58367-7178
58366-0097
58463-0499
58463-0499
58444-0159
58528-0218
58538

58570-0128
58538-9723
58568-0045
58568-0045
58643-0070
58620-2000
58602-1057
58602-1057
58602-1057
58602-1057
58622-0097
58602-1057
58602-1057
58656-0157
58602-1057
58655-0159
58602-1057
58652-0289
58602-1057
58401

58467-0547

138967
138311
138310
138309
139417
139229
139418
139419
138999
138971
139199
138785
138784
138516
141856
139231
139219
139232
139213
139214
138779
141827
138552
138314
138301
138750
141836
139227
139201
139248
139000
139223
138534
139022
141822
138751
138788



STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD

KENSAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

CHILD & ADOLESCENT SERVICE SCH
LOUIS L'AMOUR ELEM SCHOOL
JAMESTOWN SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
JAMES VLY CAREER TECH CENTER
SPIRITWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JAMESTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL
MONTPELIER SCHOOL

WILLIAM S GUSSNER ELEM SCH
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PINGREE BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL
PINGREE BUCHANAN ELEM SCHOOL
EUREKA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LEWIS & CLARK ELEM SCHOOL
EDISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LEWIS & CLARK NORTH SHORE HS
MCKINLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ERIK RAMSTAD MIDDLE SCHOOL
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DES LACS-BURLINGTON HIGH SCH
MAGIC CITY CAMPUS SENIOR HS
MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

DAKOTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JIM HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

KENMARE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KENMARE HIGH SCHOOL
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEDROSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CENTRAL CAMPUS HIGH SCHOOL
BURLINGTON-DES LACS ELEM SCH
ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTH PLAINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTH SHORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SOURIS RIVER CAMPUS

BERTHOLD SCHOOL

Schools_with. WFO

803 1ST AVE

2605 CIRCLE DR
PO BOX 269

PO BOX 269

910 12TH AVE NE
PO BOX 37

PO BOX 269

PO BOX 269

PO BOX 10

PO BOX 269

700 4TH AVE NW
111 LINCOLN AVE
208 3RD AVE

6621 HIGHWAY 83 N
2215 8TH ST NW
701 17TH AVE SW
PO BOX 127

55TH AVE NE
17TH ST SW

501 LINCOLN AVE
600 16TH ST NW
PO BOX 117

1100 11TH AVE SW
1 ROCKET RD

101 EAGLE WY
1000 6TH ST SW
PO BOX 667

PO BOX 667

1001 2ND ST SE
6900 HIGHWAY 2 E
215 1ST ST SE

PO BOX 158

715 8TH ST NE

101 C ST

PO BOX 40

1510 UNIVERSITY AVE W
PO BOX 185
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KENSAL
JAMESTOWN
JAMESTOWN
JAMESTOWN
JAMESTOWN
SPIRITWOOD
JAMESTOWN
JAMESTOWN
MONTPELIER
JAMESTOWN
JAMESTOWN
PINGREE
BUCHANAN
MINOT
MINOT
MINOT
MAKOTI
MINOT
MINOT
MINOT
MINOT

DES LACS
MINOT
MINOT AFB
MINOT AFB
MINOT
KENMARE
KENMARE
MINOT
MINOT
MINOT
BURLINGTON
MINOT
MINOT AFB
RYDER
MINOT
BERTHOLD

58455-4030
58401-6905
58402-0269
58402-0269
58401-6513
58481-0037
58402-0269
58402-0269
58472-0010
58402-0269
58402

58476-7101
58420-4025
58703-0242
58703-0926
58701-6298
58756-0127
58703-2411
58701-3713
58703-2296
58703-1999
58733-0117
58701-4206
58704-1423
58704-1499
58701-4599
58746-0667
58746-0667
58701-4685
58701-9341
58701-3919
58722-0158
58703-2699
58704-1299
58779-0040
58703-1906
58718-0185

138556
138289
138764
138548
138546
139228
139205
138547
138968
139450
139436
139010
139009
138331
138744
138320
138746
138787
138752
138330
138762
138299
138767
138789
138294
138553
138554
138555
139437
138978
141866
141854
139202
138989
138991
139220
141841



WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARD
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS

BELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BEL AIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SAWYER SCHOOL

PERKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SUNNYSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SURREY PUBLIC SCHOOL

SOUTH PRAIRIE ELEM SCHOOL
FESSENDEN-BOWDON SCHOOL
HARVEY HIGH SCHOOL

PLEASANT VALLEY ELEM SCHOOL
HARVEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LEWIS & CLARK ELEM SCHOOL

EIGHT MILE SCHOOL

WILLISTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
GARDEN VALLEY ELEM SCHOOL
WILDROSE-ALAMO PUBLIC SCHOOL
HAGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RICKARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RAY PUBLIC SCHOOL

WILLISTON HIGH SCHOOL
WILKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
STONEY CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GRENORA PUBLIC SCHOOL
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROUND PRAIRIE ELEM SCHOOL
TIOGA JR SR HIGH SCHOOL

Schools_with. WFO

5901 HIGHWAY 52 S
501 25TH ST NW
PO BOX 167

2000 5TH AVE SW
1000 5TH AVE SE
PO BOX 40

100 177TH AVE SW
PO BOX 67

200 NORTH ST E
201 MILLER AVE
811 BURKE AVE
PO BOX 1407

PO BOX 239

PO BOX 1407

1365 60TH ST NW
PO BOX 697

PO BOX 1407

PO BOX 1407

PO BOX 564

PO BOX 1407

PO BOX 1407

1021 9TH AVE W
PO BOX 38

PO BOX 69

5098 151ST AVE NW
PO BOX 279
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MINOT
MINOT
SAWYER
MINOT
MINOT
SURREY
MINOT
FESSENDEN
HARVEY
HURDSFIELD
HARVEY
WILLISTON
TRENTON
WILLISTON
WILLISTON
WILDROSE
WILLISTON
WILLISTON
RAY
WILLISTON
WILLISTON
WILLISTON
GRENORA
TIOGA
WILLISTON
TIOGA

58701-2315
58703-1899
58781-0167
58701-3599
58701-4906
58785-0040
58701-9747
58438-0067
58341-1027
58451

58341-1644
58802-1407
58853-0239
58802-1407
58801

58795-0697
58802-1407
58802-1407
58849-0564
58802-1407
58802-1407
58801-4823
58845-0038
58852-0069
58801-9325
58852-0279

141837
141835
139210
139005
139242
139243
139225
138335
138525
139012
138524
138741
138323
139452
138510
139448
138521
139026
139019
139451
139449
139239
138518
141868
139207
139252



